
Stock Number: DG-S19

Templaco Drill Guide for:
Design Hardware " Model M-Series Locks" &
Town Steel "Model MSE-20-S"
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length of leg on 
drill guide plate: 
.280"

edge of door @ 
centerline

4"

lock center line

Note:  Not all holes are required for all 
installations. Check your particular lock and 
installation instructions for the holes required.

2.531

.719

1.187

.594

.594.594

.594

1.844

1.187

1.375

.50

john
Text Box

john
Text Box




